
RANK TEAM Stage 1 TTT Stage 3 Stage 4 Time

1 Team Officeguru Racing 7:53:16 00:22:11 6:19:56 5:36:41 20:12:05

2 ACDC  LUSO 7:51:25 00:23:45 6:20:02 5:41:35 20:16:46

3 Team TEG PRO Cycling 8:08:58 00:23:35 6:20:04 5:44:56 20:37:34

4 Team ENZA/PBC 8:09:05 00:23:59 6:21:49 5:51:43 20:46:36

5 Hollard Life 8:12:13 00:24:32 6:20:22 5:50:19 20:47:26

6 ProTouch Continental 8:14:21 00:24:47 6:20:42 5:58:55 20:58:46

7 NCCS Pro Cycling 8:42:24 00:26:00 6:21:07 5:49:44 21:19:15

8 Team Cathy Scania 8:29:28 00:25:52 6:20:52 6:07:04 21:23:17

9 Pro Touch SpiderTech 8:46:35 00:31:11 6:22:57 5:45:11 21:25:54

10 KIA ELITE 8:31:05 00:25:23 6:27:33 6:10:01 21:34:02

11 #1 Seawork Seafood 8:57:00 00:27:26 6:22:38 6:16:53 22:03:58

12 Lumber City Men 8:57:29 00:26:36 6:34:50 6:11:35 22:10:30

13 Megatech MBM 9:09:19 00:28:18 6:29:28 6:15:47 22:22:52

14 FLM Men 9:13:28 00:27:56 6:25:53 6:31:34 22:38:50

15 Hollard 9:02:09 00:28:32 6:52:47 6:37:14 23:00:42

16 Lumber City Men 9:34:25 00:30:12 7:28:27 7:42:06 25:15:10

1 Pupkewitz Megabuild 6:17:27 00:20:03 6:05:58 4:48:48 11:14:50

2 FLM Ladies 6:26:22 00:19:45 6:05:51 4:56:06 11:21:43

3 Hollard myLife 6:27:40 00:20:51 6:05:54 4:58:01 11:24:46

4 Lumber City Ladies 6:35:39 00:20:51 6:05:59 4:59:22 11:26:12

5 Delush 6:36:39 00:20:55 6:06:21 5:04:23 11:31:39

6 CustomizedCycling Bioplus 6:55:37 00:22:16 6:23:40 5:19:48 12:05:44

OPEN TEAMS

FEMALE TEAMS 

TEAM CLASSIFICATION
Combined times Pos 1 to 3 in each stage

OPEN TEAMS



NR TAG CAT TEAM NAME SURNAME NAT S1 S3 S4 S5 TOT

84 427 MYOUNG  Officeguru Racing Mark Pritzen RSA 14 13 9 36

3 435 MEN ENZA/PBC David Maree RSA 12 7 15 34

87 456 MYOUNG TEGPRO Cycling Louis Visser RSA 10 10 4 24

2 433 MYOUNG Team ENZA/PBC Josh Van Wyk RSA 2 15 17

79 449 MEN Team Officeguru Racing Dylan Girdlestone RSA 4 2 4 10

1 434 MEN Team ENZA/PBC Nolan Hoffman RSA 8 8

74 447 MYOUNG Pro Touch SpiderTech Dian Janjetich RSA 6 6

82 452 MYOUNG Team Officeguru Racing Jean PierreLloyd RSA 6 6

61 439 MEN ACDC  LUSO Chris Jooste RSA 3 2 5

30 473 MEN Team Cathy Scania Piet Laubscher RSA 2 2

75 448 MYOUNG Pro Touch SpiderTech Travis Stedman RSA 2 2

80 450 MYOUNG  Officeguru Racing Travis Barrett RSA 1 1

69 445 MYOUNG ProTouch Continental Ryan Terry RSA 1 1

NR TAG CAT TEAM NAME SURNAME NAT S1 S3 S4 S5 TOT

75 448 MYOUNG Pro Touch SpiderTech Travis Stedman RSA 1 26 27

3 435 MEN  ENZA/PBC David Maree RSA 5 4 17 26

84 427 MYOUNG Officeguru Racing Mark Pritzen RSA 3 4 13 20

61 439 MEN ACDC  LUSO Chris Jooste RSA 2 8 10

81 451 MYOUNG Team Officeguru Racing Alexander Worsdale RSA 8 8

63 441 MYOUNG ACDC Devin Shortt RSA 6 6

90 459 MYOUNG Team TEGPRO Cycling Flavio Venceslau RSA 3 2 5

79 449 MEN Officeguru Racing Dylan Girdlestone RSA 1 2 3

87 456 MYOUNG  TEGPRO Cycling Louis Visser RSA 1 1 2

82 452 MYOUNG Team Officeguru Racing Jean PierreLloyd RSA 1 1

 POINTS COMPETITION MEN 

 POINTS COMPETITION WOMEN

POINTS CLASSIFICATION - SPRINTS 

KING OF THE MOUNTAIN MEN



NR TAG CAT TEAM NAME SURNAME NAT S1 S3 S4 S5 TOT

27 461 WOMEN CustomizedCycling Bioplus Ladies Courtney Smith RSA 12 16 5 33

16 401 WOMEN Pupkewitz Megabuild Michelle Vorster NAM 12 3 9 24

12 358 WOMEN FLM Ladies Genevieve Weber NAM 4 12 7 23

19 464 WOMEN Pupkewitz Megabuild Danielle Strydom RSA 4 9 13

11 21 WOMEN FLM Ladies Michelle Doman NAM 5 6 11

18 463 WOMEN Pupkewitz Megabuild Courteney Webb RSA 3 6 9

24 429 WOMEN Delush Risa Dreyer NAM 4 4

5 125 WOMEN Hollard myLife irene Steyn NAM 2 2

17 422 WOMEN Pupkewitz Megabuild Jeanne Heunis NAM 1 1

NR TAG CAT TEAM NAME SURNAME NAT S1 S3 S4 S5 TOT

19 464 WOMEN Pupkewitz Megabuild Danielle Strydom RSA 3 14 17

16 401 WOMEN Pupkewitz Megabuild Michelle Vorster NAM 2 4 9 15

11 21 WOMEN FLM Ladies Michelle Doman NAM 1 6 6 13

25 360 WOMEN Delush MARGUERITA MARITZ NAM 11 11

18 463 WOMEN Pupkewitz Megabuild Courteney Webb RSA 6 6

24 429 WOMEN Delush Risa Dreyer NAM 6 6

5 125 WOMEN Hollard myLife irene Steyn NAM 1 1 2

12 358 WOMEN FLM Ladies Genevieve Weber NAM 2 2

27 461 WOMEN CustomizedCycling Bioplus Ladies Courtney Smith RSA 1 1

POINTS CLASSIFICATION - SPRINTS 

KING OF THE MOUNTAIN WOMEN


